HPDiscontinued as of August 31, 2012
1ds_61C07_en_hp: 011111D
ORDERING INFORMATION
10 AMP POWER RELAY HP RELAYS
      Discontinued as of August 31, 2012
 Product to be discontinued.
FEATURES
1. High-capacity and long life

Standard packing (2 Form C): Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 100 pcs.
Standard packing (3 Form C, 4 Form C): Carton: 10 pcs.; Case: 50 pcs.
2. Plug-in type (with LED indication)
Standard packing (2 Form C): Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 100 pcs.
Standard packing (3 Form C, 4 Form C): Carton: 10 pcs.; Case: 50 pcs.
3. TM type and Direct mount type
Standard packing: Carton: 10 pcs.; Case: 50 pcs.
4. Direct mount type (with LED indication)
Standard packing: Carton: 10 pcs.; Case: 50 pcs.
Notes: 1. Standard packaging is handled in units of inner cartons. Please specify if you require inner cartons to be boxed.
2. Sockets, terminal sockets and installation brackets are not included. Please order these separately.
3. For products compliant with international standards, please refer to the standards chart.
Coil voltage
2 Form C 3 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No. Part No.
24V AC HP2-AC24V HP3-AC24V HP4-AC24V-F
48V AC HP2-AC48V HP3-AC48V HP4-AC48V-F
100V AC HP2-AC100V HP3-AC100V HP4-AC100V-F
115V AC HP2-AC115V HP3-AC115V HP4-AC115V-F
200V AC HP2-AC200V HP3-AC200V HP4-AC200V-F
220V AC HP2-AC220V HP3-AC220V HP4-AC220V-F
240V AC HP2-AC240V HP3-AC240V HP4-AC240V-F
12V DC HP2-DC12V HP3-DC12V HP4-DC12V-F
24V DC HP2-DC24V HP3-DC24V HP4-DC24V-F
48V DC HP2-DC48V HP3-DC48V HP4-DC48V-F
100V DC HP2-DC100V HP3-DC100V HP4-DC100V-F
110V DC HP2-DC110V HP3-DC110V HP4-DC110V-F
Coil voltage
2 Form C 3 Form C 4 Form C
Part No. Part No. Part No.
With LED indication 24V AC HP2-L-AC24V HP3-L-AC24V HP4-L-AC24V-F
With neon lamp
100V AC HP2-L-AC100V HP3-L-AC100V HP4-L-AC100V-F
115V AC HP2-L-AC115V HP3-L-AC115V HP4-L-AC115V-F
200V AC HP2-L-AC200V HP3-L-AC200V HP4-L-AC200V-F
220V AC HP2-L-AC220V HP3-L-AC220V HP4-L-AC220V-F
240V AC HP2-L-AC240V HP3-L-AC240V HP4-L-AC240V-F
With LED indication
12V DC HP2-L-DC12V HP3-L-DC12V HP4-L-DC12V-F
24V DC HP2-L-DC24V HP3-L-DC24V HP4-L-DC24V-F
48V DC HP2-L-DC48V HP3-L-DC48V HP4-L-DC48V-F
With neon lamp
100V DC HP2-L-DC100V HP3-L-DC100V HP4-L-DC100V-F
110V DC HP2-L-DC110V HP3-L-DC110V HP4-L-DC110V-F
Coil voltage
2 Form C (TM type) 3 Form C (direct mount type)
Part No. Part No.
24V AC HP2-TM-AC24V HP3-M-AC24V
48V AC HP2-TM-AC48V HP3-M-AC48V
100V AC HP2-TM-AC100V HP3-M-AC100V
115V AC HP2-TM-AC115V HP3-M-AC115V
200V AC HP2-TM-AC200V HP3-M-AC200V
220V AC HP2-TM-AC220V HP3-M-AC220V
240V AC HP2-TM-AC240V HP3-M-AC240V
12V DC HP2-TM-DC12V HP3-M-DC12V
24V DC HP2-TM-DC24V HP3-M-DC24V
48V DC HP2-TM-DC48V HP3-M-DC48V
100V DC HP2-TM-DC100V HP3-M-DC100V
110V DC HP2-TM-DC110V HP3-M-DC110V
Coil voltage
3 Form C
Part No.
With neon lamp
100V AC HP3-ML-AC100V
115V AC HP3-ML-AC115V
200V AC HP3-ML-AC200V
220V AC HP3-ML-AC220V
240V AC HP3-ML-AC240V
100V DC HP3-ML-DC100V
110V DC HP3-ML-DC110V
HPDiscontinued as of August 31, 2012
3ds_61C07_en_hp: 011111D
RATING
1. Coil data